RAPPORT SPORTIF

07-04-2024

ANIMATION DES POUSSINS DU CSAD (86) - SALLE OMNISPORTS - 86100 - CHATELLERAULT

Le 07-04-2024

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

de MP 92 présent(s) de FP 37 présent(s)
TOTAL 92 présent(s) TOTAL 37 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
deFP NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BELLIFA Assiya C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
1 BULTE Charlotte C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
1 VINCENT Louise JUDO CLUB INGRANDES 86 NAQ
1 GRAND Anouk JUDO CLUB GENCEEN 86 NAQ
1 G;JAECRéﬁEE.ArU Calie J.C.DESCARTES 37 CvL
1 ROSSARD Eden J.C.DESCARTES 37 CVL
1 AKAKPO Kimberly STADE POITEVIN JJJDA 86 NAQ
1 GASPART Linsey STADE POITEVIN JJJDA 86 NAQ
1 DE OLIVEIRA Lana JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN 86 NAQ
1 RIBREAU Leonie JUDO CLUB NAINTRE 86 NAQ
2 DE_II—ETL%-\.}\SLLE Loanne C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
2 LUNET Julia J.C.DESCARTES 37 CVL
2 SIMON Mathilde FUTUR-O-CLUB JUDO 86 NAQ
2 GHODHBANE Sarah JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 NAQ
2 DUJARDIN Jade JUDO CLUB MIOSSON 86 NAQ
2 LESSOUS Melia JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 NAQ
2 RICHARD Hailey JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN 86 NAQ
2 BAHA Marie France STADE POITEVIN JJJDA 86 NAQ
2 BLAIN Elisabeth STADE POITEVIN JJIDA 86 NAQ
2 CISSE Fatou STADE POITEVIN JJJDA 86 NAQ
3 BENOTMANE Ayda C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
3 LECHARPENTIER Shaina C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
3 PELE Tia JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86) 86 NAQ
3 GHAZLI Jun JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 NAQ
3 BOYEAU Leshaya JUDO CLUB MIOSSON 86 NAQ
3 RINSANT Rafaela JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN 86 NAQ
3 ROY Chloe JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN 86 NAQ
3 MOIMAUX Louise JUDO CLUB MIREBALAIS 86 NAQ
3 TAILLEFER Alice JUDO CLUB NAINTRE 86 NAQ
3 DIMONGI Maelis STADE POITEVIN JJJDA 86 NAQ
3 YEKIKA Svetlana JUDO CLUB NAINTRE 86 NAQ
4 OUAZ Lina C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
4 BERTRAND Rose FUTUR-O-CLUB JUDO 86 NAQ
4 MERLE Marisol M.C.L. DE LA ROCHE-POSAY 86 NAQ
4 BENKERROUM Severine STADE POITEVIN JJIDA 86 NAQ
4 POITEVIN-ROY Ambre M.C.L. DE LA ROCHE-POSAY 86 NAQ
4 TORTIA Giulya JUDO CLUB DE TOURNON 36 CvL
[ RESULTATS MASCULINS
deMP NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LACHTANE Kais C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
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BACLE

BAILLARGE
PARRAT

LANDREAU
BOUTET
MORIN
MAUDENS
MBOUKOU
TROUESSARD
SAULNIER
BROUSSE
CHAUSSE
AIT BOUSSAD
SILVA
BESSON
PALLAC
SARDET DUBOIS
BRAULT
POMMIER
SAINT CLAIR
DECOURT
MARCINIAK
GEVORGYAN

CHABOUTY
ARNAULT

GOUTELLE
MEKNACI
ZOLDAN

FUzY
COCUZZA
SADIN

GHDAYF
LAMCHIOUAT

ROUX
ARIES

COULIBALY
BOMBARD

MANGIN
CROCHU
BIRAUD
THENAULT
ALLIGNET
GUILLAUT
DUTOIS

CHARIFI
ALAHYANE

PELLETIER
BAUDEL
GRUSON
BERTHINEAU
BENZERGA

DA SILVA DE
SOUSA

LECLERC
NUNES
RAMDANE
TELEMAQUE
TIFFENEAU
TIFFENEAU
SARI
OUMANNI
ROBERT

Bastien
Nathanael

Pierre Andre
Axel
Diego
Sasha
Matys
Noe
Celestin
Leon
Mael
Ryan
Lenny
Lenny
Lucas
Tom
Arthur
Achille
Clovis
Aimilian
Valentin
Mher

Arthur

Léon
Ouweis
Noham

Leon

Diego

Lucas
Sohaib

Camron
Ethan

Loévan

Felicien
Clement
Emile
Gabin
Robin
Romain

Aymeric
Adam

Clement
Tymeo
Louis
Liam
Nail Abdallah

Marius

Judickael
Sacha
Wassil

Elias
Ethan
Joran
Myron

Mazigh
Arthur
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JUDO CLUB GENCEEN
JUDO CLUB GENCEEN

JUDO CLUB GENCEEN
J.C.DESCARTES
JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)
JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JUDO CLUB MIOSSON
JUDO CLUB MIOSSON
JUDO CLUB MIOSSON
JUDO CLUB MIOSSON
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN
JUDO CLUB NAINTRE
JUDO CLUB MIREBALAIS
JC SCORBE CLAIRVAUX
JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN
JUDO CLUB NAINTRE

JUDO CLUB MIREBALAIS

JUDO CLUB MIOSSON
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO

JUDO CLUB GENCEEN

J.C.DESCARTES

FUTUR-O-CLUB JUDO

M.C.L. DE LA ROCHE-POSAY

STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN

STADE POITEVIN JJJDA

JUDO CLUB MIOSSON
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
JUDO CLUB NAINTRE
JUDO CLUB GENCEEN
JC SCORBE CLAIRVAUX
JC SCORBE CLAIRVAUX
JC SCORBE CLAIRVAUX

JC SCORBE CLAIRVAUX

JUDO CLUB MIREBALAIS
JUDO CLUB MIREBALAIS
JUDO CLUB MIREBALAIS
JUDO CLUB NAINTRE
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO

C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO

C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
JUDO CLUB INGRANDES
JUDO CLUB INGRANDES
J.C.DESCARTES
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)

86

86

86
37
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

86

86
86
86
86
37
86

86

86
86

86

86
86
86
86
86
86
86

86

86
86
86
86
86

86

86
86
86
86
86
86
37
86
86

NAQ
NAQ

NAQ
CVL
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
CVL
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
cVL
NAQ
NAQ
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PLAULT
LAUMONIER

VERITE
BEN GHMISS
DESFOUGERES
LAMBOLEZ

GREGOIRE
GOMEZ

COUSSON
JONARD
BERTIN
DAGUIN
ROUMIER

PERROT
TROGNON

AUBERT
BEN EL HAMRA
BOUDJEMA
DEVERGNE
FRUIT
RADJEDAL
GUARRIGUES
ARCHAMBAULT

RICATEAU
LETURCQ

SCHOTTEY

GACHET
JOUBERT

RUMIN
NANECOU

CISSE
GAURICHON
RAVENEAU
LAMOUCHE
ALBERT
HAMOIR
BEGUIER

PERROT
TROGNON

AMBEC
DELEFOSSE

BLANCHARD
LECESVE

Noe

Oscar
Nejih
Mael

Matteo

Clovis

Celian
Marius
Hugo
Dylan
Kyllian

Matthew

Charlie
Souheyl
Gabiriel
Phileas
Noah
Zinedine
Karel
Ethan

Gaby
Aubin

Pierre

Matteo

Samba
Paul
Leo
Lois
Victor
Evan
Arthur

Andrew

Jules

Aaron

Timael
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JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)

JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA

JUDO CLUB MIOSSON

JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN
JUDO CLUB NAINTRE
JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN
JUDO CLUB MIREBALAIS
JUDO CLUB NAINTRE

JUDO CLUB NAINTRE

STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
JUDO CLUB GENCEEN
M.C.L. DE LA ROCHE-POSAY

JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)
JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)

JUDO CLUB DU PINAIL 86 (JCP86)

STADE POITEVIN JJJDA

STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JUDO CLUB JAUNAY CLAN
JUDO CLUB NAINTRE
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JC SCORBE CLAIRVAUX
JC SCORBE CLAIRVAUX
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA

JUDO CLUB NAINTRE

STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JUDO CLUB MIOSSON

M.C.L. DE LA ROCHE-POSAY
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NAQ
NAQ

NAQ
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